
LEAGUE STANDINGS RUN DATE: 04/24/25 12:00
MONROE SPORT CENTER PAGE 1

LEAGUE #320: SENIOR STARLETS
WEEK #33 - 4/30/25

CENTER PHONE: 734-242-0404
WEDNESDAY - 12:50 P.M. 90% OF 200 - 4 POINTS
LEAGUE PRESIDENT: SUSAN BASTUBA PHONE: 734-654-2525
LEAGUE SECRETARY: MAGGIE LEE PHONE: 734-748-0035
LEAGUE SANCTION NUMBER: RESULTS-WEEK 32 OF 33
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

TEAM STANDINGS WON LOST PINS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH
-------------- --- ---- ---- --- --- --- --- ---

1. # 2-HARLIES 69 59 56239 412 513 1357 679 1926
2. # 5-LIKE A BAD PENNY 67 61 57158 461 555 1535 674 1892
3. # 3-TEAM 3 66 62 56917 426 517 1490 692 1976
4. # 4-TEAM 4 64 64 56550 419 512 1379 678 1889
5. # 6-ONE 4 ALL 62 66 56432 401 476 1342 654 1894
6. # 1-TEAM 1 56 72 55795 385 468 1265 661 1853
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

***LAST WEEK'S RESULTS***

TM GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON TM GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON
-- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- -- ----- ----- ----- ----- ---
5 584 658 570 1812 2 VS 4 620 533 587 1740 2
1 575 577 586 1738 4 VS 6 558 552 558 1668 0
2 594 597 556 1747 3 VS 3 570 627 539 1736 1

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HIGH SCR. GAME HIGH SCR. SERIES HIGH AVERAGE
-------------- ---------------- ------------
236 NANCY WILSON 608 NANCY WILSON 164.5 NANCY WILSON
218 ROBIN BUTLER 590 DENISE AUTEN 162.6 KATHY JONDRO
216 SANDY BONK 571 DOROTHY ELLISON 162.1 DENISE AUTEN
216 KATHY JONDRO 556 KATHY JONDRO 160.2 ROBIN BUTLER

HIGH HDCP. GAME HIGH HDCP. SERIES
--------------- -----------------
278 SANDY BONK 760 DOROTHY ELLISON
272 NANCY WILSON 716 NANCY WILSON
270 JOANNE MAURICE 714 JOANNE MAURICE
265 DOROTHY ELLISON 704 DENISE AUTEN

HIGH HDCP. GAME--TEAM HIGH HDCP. SERIES--TEAM
--------------------- -----------------------
692 TEAM 3 1976 TEAM 3
679 HARLIES 1926 HARLIES
678 TEAM 4 1894 ONE 4 ALL
674 LIKE A BAD PENNY 1892 LIKE A BAD PENNY

***1ST*** LAST WEEK'S HIGH SCORES ***2ND***
--------------- ----------------------- ---------------

194 DENISE AUTEN IND. HIGH GAME SCRATCH 190 NANCY WILSON
533 DENISE AUTEN IND. HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 491 NANCY WILSON

+ 63 JILL FOUNTAIN MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE + 50 DENISE AUTEN

HAPPY BIRTHDAY THIS WEEK TO: ** ROBIN BUTLER **
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH ENT HDCP 200S 500S 550S 600S
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

TM #1 - TEAM 1
SHARON HICKS (117) (117) (117) 351 8009 68 117 150 410 219 627 120 74 0 0 0 0
TRISH COX 140 137 149 426 10953 75 146 186 533 237 686 153 48 0 1 0 0
SUSAN BASTUBA 127 132 129 388 10355 84 123 179 433 250 646 133 69 0 0 0 0

TM #2 - HARLIES
BILLIE FAVOR 136 124 120 380 12154 90 135 187 465 259 677 134 58 0 0 0 0
JILL FOUNTAIN 165 151 152 468 12283 90 136 202 475 260 658 138 57 1 0 0 0
MAGGIE LEE 125 154 116 395 13196 93 141 191 486 242 672 141 53 0 0 0 0
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH ENT HDCP 200S 500S 550S 600S
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

TM #3 - TEAM 3
DOROTHY ELLISON 138 147 93 378 11179 83 134 202 571 265 760 135 59 1 1 1 0
JOANNE MAURICE 149 153 130 432 10205 78 130 202 522 270 714 137 63 1 1 0 0
KATHY JONDRO 128 172 161 461 14635 90 162 216 556 251 674 156 34 2 11 2 0

TM #4 - TEAM 4
PAT MOSHER (130) (130) (130) 390 10540 81 130 185 469 253 676 128 63 0 0 0 0
CAROL BAUMGARTNER 169 108 136 413 12014 84 143 192 495 250 669 145 51 0 0 0 0
SHIRLEY MELL 160 134 160 454 12366 84 147 205 519 258 677 141 47 1 2 0 0

TM #5 - LIKE A BAD PENNY
SANDY BONK 151 157 129 437 13424 93 144 216 511 278 697 146 50 1 1 0 0
DENISE AUTEN 188 194 151 533 12811 79 162 212 590 250 704 164 34 4 6 2 0
NANCY WILSON 128 190 173 491 13326 81 164 236 608 272 716 169 32 5 9 2 1
PAULA BAKER ... ... ... ... 1571 15 104 141 389 239 671 60 86 0 0 0 0

TM #6 - ONE 4 ALL
ROBIN INMAN 94 86 (123) 303 9084 74 122 165 443 236 659 --- 70 0 0 0 0
ROBIN BUTLER 167 169 138 474 15223 95 160 218 546 254 660 154 36 5 9 0 0
VACANCY 120 120 120 360 10440 87 120 120 360 192 576 --- 72 0 0 0 0

*SUBSTITUTES*

LANE SCHEDULES FOR UPCOMING WEEKS (*=SECRETARY ON LANE)
LANES 27-28 *29-30 31-32
4/30/25 3-1 2-5 6-4



INDIVIDUAL AVERAGES RUN DATE: 04/24/25 12:00
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LEAGUE #320: SENIOR STARLETS
WEEK #32 - 4/23/25

ACTIVE AND INACTIVE BOWLERS

CENTER PHONE: 734-242-0404
WEDNESDAY - 12:50 P.M. 90% OF 200 - 4 POINTS
LEAGUE PRESIDENT: SUSAN BASTUBA PHONE: 734-654-2525
LEAGUE SECRETARY: MAGGIE LEE PHONE: 734-748-0035
LEAGUE SANCTION NUMBER: RESULTS-WEEK 32 OF 33
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

BOWLER PINS GMS AVG BOWLER PINS GMS AVG
------ ---- --- --- ------ ---- --- ---
DENISE AUTEN 12811 79 162 SHARON HICKS 8009 68 117
PAULA BAKER 1571 15 104 ROBIN INMAN 9084 74 122
SUSAN BASTUBA 10355 84 123 KATHY JONDRO 14635 90 162
CAROL BAUMGARTNER 12014 84 143 MAGGIE LEE 13196 93 141
SANDY BONK 13424 93 144 JOANNE MAURICE 10205 78 130

ROBIN BUTLER 15223 95 160 SHIRLEY MELL 12366 84 147
TRISH COX 10953 75 146 PAT MOSHER 10540 81 130
DOROTHY ELLISON 11179 83 134 VACANCY 10440 87 120
BILLIE FAVOR 12154 90 135 NANCY WILSON 13326 81 164
JILL FOUNTAIN 12283 90 136


